First Name Last Name Email Phone

Jean Abbott Jabbott@Naperville203.org 630-579-7155
Rachel Alexander Ralexander@naperville203.org |630-369-8275
Michelle Barrera MBarrera@Naperville203.0org  |630-848-5322
Sarah Baxter Sbaxter@Naperville203.org 630-369-5987
Jamie Biskup jbiskup@naperville203.org 630-420-4060
Lorna Bozych LBozych@Naperville203.org 630-848-5478
Olga Cano ocano@naperville203.org 630-579-7033
Alleigh Case acase@naperville203.org 630-305-5547
Rebecca Czarnik rczarnik@naperville203.org 630-548-4987
Katherine Dejmek kdejmek@naperville203.org 630-420-3891
Victoria Derybowski vderybowski@Naperville203.0rg|630-420-6229
Nicole Donahue ndonahue@Naperville203.org |630-637-7336
Stephanie Dornan sdornan@naperville203.org 630-420-6644
Laura Dostal ldostal@Naperville203.org 630-420-6272
Christa Douglas cdouglas@Naperville203.org  [630-420-2924
Bridgette Duchane BDuChane@Naperville203.org |630-848-3965
Katherine Dugger kadugger@naperville203.org 630-420-6938
Devon Eich deich@naperville203.org 630-579-7084
Christa Ekis Cekis@naperville203.org 630-717-4417
Angela Englishharden aenglishharden@naperville203.¢630-579-7272
Alyssa Estvander aestvander@naperville203.org |630-579-7419
Katherine Flessner KFlessner@Naperville203.org |630-848-5413
Nicole Furibondo nfuribondo@naperville203.org |630-579-7583
Megan Good mgood@naperville203.org 630-848-5604
Sarah Graske sgraske@naperville203.org 630-548-4512
Alison Gray agray@naperville203.org 630-420-6271
Faith Harris FHarris@Naperville203.org 630-420-3069
Jennifer Hartwig jhartwig@naperville203.org 630-983-2225
Katherine Huppe KHuppe@Naperville203.org 630-420-6263
Shellie Hutchison sschaffer@naperville203.org  |630-420-6823
Sonja Jardine sjardine@naperville203.org 630-548-4422
Cierra Johnson Clohnson3@naperville203.org [630-579-7114
Lauren Johnson LSJohnson@Naperville203.org

Julie Knight jknight@Naperville203.0rg 630-548-4633
Margaret Kulzick mkulzick@Naperville203.org 630-579-7581
Kaitlyn Ladone KLadone@Naperville203.org 630-579-7395
Alanna Landin Alandin@Naperville203.org 630-420-6229
Caitlin Leo cleo@naperville203.org 630-420-6309
James Lullo jlullo@Naperville203.org 630-420-6292
Lauren Ma LMa@Naperville203.org 630-420-6276
Dawn Malatia dmalatia@naperville203.org 630-420-6386
Aaron Maschman amaschman@naperville203.0rg|630-420-4038
Francine McCabe fmccabe@naperville203.org 630-579-7112




Stephanie McCauley smccauley@naperville203.org [630-420-6293
Michelle Michalek mmichalek@Naperville203.org |630-420-6216
Christiane Miller CMMiller3@Naperville203.org |630-420-6620
Ashley Miller amiller8@naperville203.org 630-579-7112
Meredith Mitchell mmitchell@Naperville203.org |630-420-6273
Kyle Mitchell kmitchell@Naperville203.org  |630-420-4277
Alexis Morrison amorrison@naperville203.org |630-420-4036
Denise Munro dmunro@naperville203.org 630-420-6297
Jennifer Oberbeck joberbeck@naperville203.org |630-420-6874
Delaney O'Callaghan DOCallaghan@naperville203.0r§630-420-6964
Erika Paredes EParedes@Naperville203.0rg |630-961-6153
Ruth Pavona rpavona@naperville203.org 630-420-6877
Kimberly Pellegrini kpellegrini@naperville203.org |630-579-7528
Matthew Pilmer mpilmer@naperville203.org 630-328-5834
Kathleen Pusateri kpusateri@naperville203.org  |630-548-7871
Krista Quebbeman KQuebbeman@Naperville203.011630-961-2932
Jessica Quintanar jquintanar@naperville203.org |630-848-5375
Sarah Riffice Sriffice@Naperville203.org 630-579-7112
Rebecca Rittgers Rrittgers@naperville203.org 630-420-4019
Madelynn Roy mroy@naperville203.org 630-416-2853
Elizabeth Scalise EScalise@Naperville203.org 630-420-4008
Colleen Seymour CSeymour@Naperville203.org |630-848-5454
Cody Shears cshears@naperville203.org 630-305-4161
Emily Spoolstra Espoolstra@naperville203.org |630-637-4590
Sarah Todnem sntodnem@naperville203.org |630-416-2857
Dennise Torres dtorres@Naperville203.org 630-420-3097
Christa Valkanos cavalkanos@naperville203.org |630-778-3137
Morgan Wilson mewilson@naperville203.org |630-548-5515
Courtney Wisinski cwisinski@naperville203.org  |630-848-5378
Teresa Witort twitort@naperville203.org 630-420-6281




